
WE O CHAMP 2021_LD
Trépail 17.10.2021
5116GE ASO Sillery

Sarah BLANDIN
5909HF CapOnord
Circuit : Vert
Distance : 1750m (Dénivelé 54m)
Temps : 0:39:56 (22'49"/km)

9/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aubin GUIOT 0:15:11
2. Garance PERRIN 0:21:27
3. Rose SCHNEIDER 0:23:11

1. 48 00:03:53 125m 31'04"/km
2. 47 00:02:04 00:05:57 160m 12'55"/km
3. 46 00:18:22 00:24:19 136m 135'03"/km
4. 45 00:02:36 00:26:55 215m 12'06"/km
5. 44 00:03:03 00:29:58 231m 13'12"/km
6. 72 00:02:53 00:32:51 198m 14'34"/km
7. 43 00:02:07 00:34:58 158m 13'24"/km
8. 40 00:02:38 00:37:36 173m 15'13"/km
9. 39 00:01:21 00:38:57 112m 12'03"/km

10. 999 00:00:59 00:39:56 131m 7'30"/km
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